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Citizens Academy East (CAE) and 
Citizens Leadership Academy East 
(CLAE), located on one campus on the 
east end of Glenville, develop students 
in grades K-8 for academic achievement, 
leadership, and active citizenship.

CAE offers a core K-5 curriculum that interweaves 
a citizenship focus encouraging virtues like respect, 
responsibility, a no-excuses culture and deep 
understanding of the citizen’s role in the 
community.

Students then move to CLAE for grades 6-8, an 
EL middle school combining core academic study 
and experiential learning. Case study work is rooted 
in essential questions exploring what it means to be 
a civic leader in Cleveland, and students apply what 
they learn through various community projects or 
experiences.
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Budding filmmakers 
at CAE learned the 
fundamentals of modern-
day movies and were able 
to experiment with layering 
images using green screen 
technology.

CLAE’s seventh grade 
girls took part in the 
Girl Power! initiative 
encouraging women and 
girls to step up as leaders.

Better World Day brought 
CLAE scholars to the 
streets as they marched 
against violence and tied 
peace ribbons to poles to 
symbolize a day of peace.

CAE’s basketball team 
reaffirmed a hard-earned 
reputation by making it 
to the championship for 
the second year in a row!
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OUR STUDENTS ARE FROM:
Cleveland 79%
Cleveland Heights 1%
East Cleveland 13%
Euclid 4%
Shaker Heights 1%
South Euclid-Lyndhurst 2%

OUR STUDENT COMMUNITY IS:

OUR STUDENT COMMUNITY IS:

OUR BOARD MEMBERS:

OUR BOARD MEMBERS:

African American 96%
American Indian <1%
Hispanic <1%
Multiracial 3%
White <1%

Economically Disadvantaged 76%
Students with Disabilities 11%
Total Enrollment 438

Jennifer Howard, Board Chair     
Tanisha Council 
John Dunn
Joy Johnson                       
Sophia Onwuzulike
Seku Shabazz
Kevin Slesh 
Justin Younker
Linda Zucca

Cleveland 76%
Cleveland Heights 2%
East Cleveland 17%
Euclid 1%
Garfield Heights <1%
Parma 1%
Richmond Heights <1%
South Euclid-Lyndhurst 2%
Twinsburg <1%

African American 95%
Hispanic 1%
Multiracial 4%

Economically Disadvantaged 82%
Students with Disabilities 21%
Total Enrollment 169

Cynthia Tancer, Board Chair
Kevin Alin
Mordecai Cargill
Amonica Davis
Lolita Hines
Ebony Jones
Art Lundberg
Reggie Novak
Yolanda Saunders-Polk
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Other 
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 $1,249,037
 $341,855
 $-   
 $433,138
 $9,103 
 $2,033,133 

$3,273,602 
$647,314 
$247,549
$575,505 
$73,769 
$4,817,739

 $1,103,464
 $617,733 
 $90,246 
 $55,781
 $20,318
 $1,887,542 

$2,711,443 
$1,720,969 
$139,309 
$23,786
$21,129 
$4,616,636 
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